ESTABLISHED 1869

VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

=
VILLAGE OF JANUARY 15, 2024
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Call to Order

Pledge

Prayer

Roll Call

Consent Agenda
a. Approval of January 15, 2024 Council Meeting Agenda
b. Approval of December 18, 2023 Council Meeting Minutes
c. Payment of Bills

Public Comment (Limited to 3 minutes each)

Report from Clerk / Correspondence

Report from Treasurer

Reports from Officers

New Business

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Appoint Library Representative

Early Reservations in Pomona Park
Muskegon County Senior Millage

Office Paper Shredding Machine

Bid Overage Procedure

New Christmas Decorations

Personnel Committee Report/Staffing Needs

Old Business

17
18
19
20

21
22

. Proposals Received for Pomona Park New Property Improvements
. Boat Launch Upgrades

. Salt Spreader

. Pontaluna Slope Erosion Project Bids

. Public Comment (Limited to 3 minutes each)
. Adjournment



